
Title Name Phone Number Fax Number Email
Area Commercial Accounts Specialist Anthony Ruiz 516‐491‐0338 N/A Anthony.Ruiz@Lowes.com

Store Medford Store 1189 631‐207‐4541 631‐207‐4563
Assistant Store Manager Frank J Siegel 631‐207‐4541 Ext. 803 631‐207‐4563 Frank.J.Siegel@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Michael Lawless 631‐ 626‐ 0809  631‐207‐4563 Michael.P.Lawless@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Kathleen Kaler 631‐ 626 ‐0397   631‐207‐4563 kathleen.kaler@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Robert Fourquet 516‐509‐2568 631‐207‐4563 Robert.S.Fourquet@store.lowes.com

Store Stony Brook Store 2233 631‐406‐2015 631‐406‐2018
Assistant Store Manager John Fisher 631 406 2015 Ext 803 631 406 2018 John L Fisher@store lowes com

If for some reason you cannot get the Desk, asks the Operator to sent you to the MOD. 
Note: When you call on the Store Phone hitting number 8 will send your call to the Commercial Desk
Note: When shopping in the Stores see your  Commercial  Specialist at the  Commercial Services Desk  in Lumber.
Note: The List below contains the Direct Black Berry Phone numbers for your store's Commercial Specialist.
Note: Your  Area Commercial Account Specialist is your Direct Contact between the stores and you.

Assistant Store Manager John Fisher 631‐406‐2015 Ext.803 631‐406‐2018 John.L.Fisher@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Lorraine Cutrone 'Slayback 631‐626‐2051 631‐406‐2018 lorraine.t.cutrone@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Nicholas Nieves 631‐626‐2495 631‐406‐2018 Nicholas.J.Nieves@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Danny Ortiz 631‐626‐2932 631‐406‐2018 danny.ortiz@store.lowes.com

Store Patchogue Store 2731 631‐687‐6220 631‐687‐6223
Assistant Store Manager Robert Perez 631‐687‐6220 Ext. 802 631‐687‐6223 rob.perez@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Thomas Guida 631‐626‐0972 631‐954‐9003 Thomas.guida@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist G Yalutas 631‐626‐5017 631‐687‐6223 g.yalutas@store.lowes.com

Store Bay Shore Store 1709 631‐954‐9001  631‐954‐9003
Assistant Store Manager Albert Deluca 631‐954‐9001  Ext. 803 631‐954‐9003 Albert.Deluca@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Barbara Rao 631‐626‐0939 631‐954‐9003 Barbara.G.Rao@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist OPEN 631‐954‐9003
Commercial Specialist Maryann Spiezio 631‐626‐2048 631‐954‐9003 Maryann.Spiezio@store.lowes.com



Store Farmingdale Store 1917 631‐927‐3470 631‐927‐3473
Assistant Store Manager Debralynn Kelly 631‐927‐3470 Ext. 813 631‐927‐3473 Debralynn.Kelly@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Eric  Tursi 516‐512‐2362 631‐927‐3473 eric.a.tursi@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Vito Cassano 516‐512‐3227 631‐927‐3473 vito.w.cassano@store.lowes.com

Title Name Phone Number Fax Number Email
Store Hicksville Store 2612 516‐733‐7840 516‐733‐7843

Assistant Store Manager John Liccardi 516‐733‐7840 Ext. 803 516‐733‐7843 John.A.Liccardi@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Joseph Dertinger 516‐512‐3342   516‐733‐7843 joseph.dertinger@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Joseph Bartlewitz 516‐512‐4222  516‐733‐7843 joseph.bartlewitz@store.lowes.com

Store Riverhead  Store 2921 Still being Built
Assistant Store Manager Michael J Kester Michael.J.Kester@store.lowes.com

Commercial Specialist Maria Murphy  631 ‐626 ‐0890 Maria.A.Murphy@store.lowes.com

Store Garden City Store 1624 516‐794‐6531 516‐794‐7640
Assistant Store Manager Raid Mohammad 516‐794‐6531 Ext. 824 516‐794‐7640 raid.mohammad@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Ed Caruso 516‐512‐2317 516‐794‐7640 ed.r.caruso@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Vito Germana 516‐512‐0493 516‐794‐7640 vito.germana@store.lowes.comCommercial Specialist Vito Germana 516‐512‐0493 516‐794‐7640 vito.germana@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Michael Mendez 516‐512‐2319 516‐794‐7640 Michael.Mendez@store.lowes.com

Store Rosedale Store 2664 516‐ 837 ‐4057 516‐837‐4060
Assistant Store Manager Michael Core 516‐ 837 ‐4057 Ext. 805 516‐837‐4060 Michael.A.Core@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Chris Gosine 516‐282‐4003 516‐837‐4060 Chatrapathi.Gosine@store.lowes.com
Commercial Specialist Franklin Ortiz 516‐287‐9510 516‐837‐4060 franklin.ortiz@store.lowes.com


